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Ropublic of o Philpines AR

VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY B 9.00555
Visca, Baybay City, Leyte

PPMP #: 150-4-1535-2021-7-0-6

PURCHASE REQUEST

Dept./Office: PCC PR #: TF-2021-09-00939 Date: 09-10-2021
Section/End-User: Mariles V. Bulawan Category: IT Supplies and Equipment
Funding Source: Trust Fund Project Title/Code: PCC-407
ftein ltem Description unit | aty Unit Cost PARJICS Total Cost
1 |1 GBPS SFP Single mode Module unit 2 10,000.00 20,000.00

Specification:

721G SFP LC LX 10KM SMF XCVR, must be compatible with ARUBA and HPE Switches

2 |Canon GI-790 Ink, Black btl 6 450.00 2,700.00
3 |canon GI-790 Ink, Magenta btl 6 450.00 2,700.00
4 |Canon GI-790 Ink, Yellow btl 6 450.00 . 2,700.00
5 |Canon GI-790 Inks, Cyan btl 6 450.00 2,700.00
6 |Cat6 UTP Cable spoall | . 2 8,000.00 16,000.00

Specification:

Cat6 UTP Cable 4 pairs (Genuine 1SO/ UL Certified cable) 1000ft/ Spool B <o,
7 |ccTV IP Camera piece 3| 3,192.00 9.576.00

Specification:

22MP WDR, with Built-in Mic

?12v, DC

2?30m IR range,

21920x1080 Max. Resolution

?Dome Type

72.8/4mm fixed lens
8 |Data Cabinet, 9U unit 1 10,000.00 10,000.00

Specification:

9U Wall Mount Network Server Data Cabinet Enclosure Rack Glass Door Lock w/ Fan

Feature:

* Solid construction

* Easy to install, no assembly required

* Compact design

* Includes one ceiling fan for cooling

2 removable side panels with key locks

Top open brackets for cable and wire access
Fits standard 197 rack-mount equipment

* Maximum rail depth of 137
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» Total usable space of 167 front to back

Specifications:

* Color: black

» Enclosure material: steel

* Weight: 45 lbs

« Dimension: 21.7? x 17.7? x 21.7? (Lx W x H)
* Thickness of pillar: 2mm

» Thickness of armored glass: S5mm
* Rack u height: 9

s Package includes:

¢ 1 X Network Cabinet

* 2 X Keys

* 1 X Screws Set

_

.00
9 |Epson FX1170, Ribbon Cartridge box 2 600.00 1,200 P
External Hard DIsk Drive . 21,000.00
7,000.00 :
| '? |Portable, 47B), USB 3.1 ok S
I~ Specification:
?Shock-absorbing silicon casing
?Interface: USB 3.1 (Max.5Gb/s)
?Capacity: 4TB
2Texture: Plastic/Rubber
?Operating Voltage: DC 5V, 900mA
?System Requirements: Windows XP / Vista /7 /8/8.1/ 10, Mac 0S X 10.6 or later, Linux Kernel 2.6 or later
11 |Fiber Optic Cable Single Core _anm_.m_ 1000 8.00 8,000.00
Specification:
Fiber Optic Cable single core with double messenger pre-terminated SC both ends
12 |Ink Cartridge, HP680, black pcs 10 465.00 4,650.00
13 |Ink Cartridge, HPG80, tri color pcs 10 465.00 4,650.00
14 |Ink Cartridge, HP704, black pcs 20 595.00 11,900.00
15 |Ink Cartridge, HP704, tri color pcs 20 595.00 11,900.00
16 _:_zur Epson, genuine (C) T664, 70 pieces 5 350.00 1750.00
17 _:_:“n. Epson, genuine (M) T664, 70 pieces 5 350.00 1750.00
Ink, Epson, genuine, (BK) T664, 70 | .
18 ml ! pieces 5 350.00 1,750.00
19 _.”“r Epson, genuine, (Y) T664, 70 pleces 5 350.00 1.750.00
20 |Media Converter, SC Single Core pair 1 1,600.00 1,600.00

Specification:

1 Pair Media Converter (A/B), Fiber Optical Single Mode Single Fiber SC Port
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